
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

19 

60 

85 

28 

26 

9 

68 

48 

45 

15 

92 

99 

82 

51 

5 

24 

53 

94 

12 

36 

Name 

Andreas KOFLER 

Dirk GEIGER 

Twan SMITS 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Daniel BLIN 

Sasha DE VITS 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Kyle SMITH 

Filip FEIGL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Jorke ERWIG 

Damien RAEMY 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Thomas EDER 

Nat 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

POL 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

ESP 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

HRV 

Team 

Yamalube Motorsport Kofler 

MCA Racing 

TEAM Apreco 

Yamalube Motorsport Kofler 

AF Racing Team 

Team SWPN 

TEAM Apreco 

Yamaha Racing by M32 

MotoLife 

Kawasaki Weber Racing 

Genius Racing Team 

Triumph Germany Supersport Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

WST Wixx Racing Ducati 

LJ Racing 

MCA Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Racing 

Viamo Racing IDM Supersport Team 

SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing 

Eder Racing - Yamaha GYTR 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati Panigale V2 

MV Agusta F3 800 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying 2  

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:27.453 

1:27.646 

1:27.752 

1:27.995 

1:28.143 

1:28.160 

1:28.165 

1:28.516 

1:28.618 

1:28.681 

1:28.999 

1:29.024 

1:29.114 

1:29.470 

1:29.885 

1:30.257 

1:30.430 

1:30.741 

1:31.453 

1:32.041 

Diff. 

0.193 

0.299 

0.542 

0.690 

0.707 

0.712 

1.063 

1.165 

1.228 

1.546 

1.571 

1.661 

2.017 

2.432 

2.804 

2.977 

3.288 

4.000 

4.588 

Abstand 

0.193 

0.106 

0.243 

0.148 

0.017 

0.005 

0.351 

0.102 

0.063 

0.318 

0.025 

0.090 

0.356 

0.415 

0.372 

0.173 

0.311 

0.712 

0.588 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:36.045 

1:37.803 

1:35.920 

1:36.666 

1:43.303 

1:37.361 

1:38.174 

1:43.824 

1:38.515 

1:35.152 

1:37.192 

1:38.164 

1:39.134 

1:38.314 

1:39.684 

1:43.144 

1:39.062 

1:41.314 

1:42.173 

1:44.194 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:27.453 

1:27.646 

1:27.752 

1:27.995 

1:28.143 

1:28.160 

1:28.165 

1:28.516 

1:28.618 

1:28.681 

1:28.999 

1:29.024 

1:29.114 

1:29.470 

1:29.885 

1:30.257 

1:30.430 

1:30.741 

1:31.453 

1:32.041 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck 
IDM Supersport 

Q1 + Q2  

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 


